AJUTS GRUPS MUNICIPALS 2020

Periode ABRIL 2020

PER GRUP:

PER REGIDOR:

CIF

V55362198
V55357230
V55355432
V55354773
V55360028

GRUP

ERC-AM
PSC
BEC-ECG
JXB-JUNTS
C’S

Num.
regidors

W w o1 o1 ol

21

500,00 €
34,40 €

TOTAL €

672,00 €
672,00 €
672,00 €
603,20 €
603,20 €

3.222,40 €
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